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CITY, COUNTRY

Hamburg, Germany

Hamburg European Open

TOURNAMENT DATES SURFACE
24-30 July 2023 Red Clay

TOTAL FINANCIAL COMMITMENT
€1,981,470

STATUS

NAT. |

MAIN DRAW DOUBLES)|

: PR

s LL

s Q

1 WC

GBR GLASSPOOL, Lloyd
FIN HELIOVAARA, Harri

BOL DELLIEN, Hugo
ARG PELLA, Guido

BOL ARIAS, Boris

BOL ZEBALLOS, Federico

SRB CACIC, Nikola

ROU CORNEA, Victor Vlad

GER KRAWIETZ, Kevin

GER PUETZ, Tim

GER MOELLER, Marvin

GER TOPO, Marko

GER MOLLEKER, Rudolf

GER REHBERG, Max Hans

COL CABAL, Juan Sebastian
NED MIDDELKOOP, Matwe

ARG BAEZ, Sebastian

ESP ZAPATA MIRALLES, Bernabe

NED HAASE, Robin
CRO MEKTIC, Nikola

GER FRANTZEN, Constantin

GER JEBENS, Hendrik

BEL GILLE, Sander
BEL VLIEGEN, Joran

AUT ERLER, Alexander

AUT MIEDLER, Lucas

FRA MARTIN, Fabrice
GER MIES, Andreas

ARG CERUNDOLO, Francisco
ARG ETCHEVERRY, Tomas Martin

CRO DODIG, Ivan
CRO PAVIC, Mate
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SEEDED TEAMS

RANK|

PRIZE MONEY (PER TEAM)

POINTS

ALTERNATES/LUCKY LOSERS

RETIREMENTS/WALKOVERS

1
2
3

4

GLASSPOOL, Lloyd / HELIOVAARA, Harri
DODIG, Ivan / PAVIC, Mate
KRAWIETZ, Kevin / PUETZ, Tim

GILLE, Sander / VLIEGEN, Joran
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FOLLOW LIVE SCORING AT www.ATPTour.com

WINNER

FINALIST
SEMI-FINALIST
QUARTER-FINALIST
FIRST ROUND

€112,500
€59,990
€30,350
€15,180
€7,860

500
300
180
920
0

B. Arias / F. Zeballos - (LL)

WITHDRAWALS

B. van de Zandschulp (Ankle)

LAST DIRECT ACCEPTANCE: I Dellien/Pella-148

ATP SUPERVISOR(S) I Carlos Sanches/Anne Lasserre




